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PXGRMseries

N

P

PXGRM

X XX

ON ：Forced ON 

●Switching contact side（OPX/ONX） 

    Switch

OFF

OFF

ONAUTO

ONAUTO

出力 
琶
琶

Xn
F

出力 

Xn
F

●片切りヒューズ（PXGRM ）琶 ●両切りヒューズ（PXGRSF ）琶

PXGRSF

警報信号 警報信号 

●

●出力用Nコモン 

…N側に接続 負 荷

P

N

●入力用・出力用P コモン 

…P側に接続 負 荷

P

N

●DRY回路
DRY接点出力

●WET circuit 

RY
負荷 

RY

外部で電源渡りが必要 

負荷 

P
N

Features

●

P
N

WET   contact output

RY
Load

RY
Load

One side of contacts are connected

Load …Connected to P side

P

N

●NPN for output
P

N

●PNP for input and output

Load …Connected to N side

Load

●

OFF ：Always OFF 

●Switching contact side（OP/ON）

             Switch

ON ：Forced ON 

OFF ：Always OFF 

AUTO：PLC controlled 

●Switching coil side（OP/ON） 

   Switch

ON ：Forced ON 

OFF ：Always OFF 

AUTO：PLC controlled 
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●

N

P

●接点側開閉（OP/ON ） 
PXGRM

●接点側切替（OPX/ONX ） 

X XX

AUTO 者：接点動作 
OFF ：常時OFF 

ON ：強制ON

ON  ：接点動作 
OFF 者：常時OFF

スイッチ スイッチ 

●コイル側切替（OP/ON ） 

AUTO 者：PLC 動作 
OFF ：常時OFF 

ON ：強制ON

スイッチ 

OFF

OFF

ONAUTO

ONAUTO

XnXn

● （ ） ● （ ）

PXGRSF

標準タイプのみ 
並べて配置する場合､各々に配線ダクト
が必要になります｡
琶

標準タイプ＋Lタイプ
ユニットを左右対称に配置することで､ダクトが
1本になり､省スペース化が図れます｡
琶

ダクト 
標準タイプ 標準タイプ 

ダクト 
標準タイプ 

配
線琶

配
線琶

配
線琶

Lタイプ

Output

Fuse

Alarm 

Output

Fuse

Alarm 

Fuse blowout indication

●

Xn Changeable to SSR

Changeable to b 
contact without 
changing wiring

Xn

X1

●

●
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●特 長●特 長

●外形寸法図 ●外形寸法図 ●回路図 ●回路図 

●各部寸法／価格 ●各部寸法／価格 

●一般仕様 ●一般仕様 

●海外規格仕様 ●海外規格仕様 

●使用例 ●使用例 

●アクセサリ ●アクセサリ 

●搭載ヒューズ定格電流一覧 ●搭載ヒューズ定格電流一覧 

●搭載コネクー一覧 ●搭載コネクタ一覧 

●使用コネクタ一覧 ●使用コネクタ一覧 

●対応PLC入出力ユニット一覧●対応PLC入出力ユニット一覧

●リレー・SSR組合せ表●リレー・SSR組合せ表

●搭載ヒューズ定格電流一覧 ●搭載ヒューズ定格電流一覧 

●PLC対応ケーブル一覧●PLC対応ケーブル一覧

ON ：NPN Output
：PNP Output
（PXGRM・MP/SMP 

Fuse only）
：NPN Output

（PXGRM・MP/SMP 
Fuse only）

Fuse
〈PXGRM〉
　P ：P4（Normal Blow）
　MP ：MP（Fast Blow）
　 ：SMP（Time­Lag）  
〈PXGRSF〉
　MP  ：MP（Fast Blow）
　 ：SMP（Time­Lag）

­ ­ ­­VGR D02PX OP MP 1A32 6M

Switch and Fuse
M：

：

P403 

0.3A

P405 

0.5A

P413 

1.3A

P420 

2A

●P4 Fuse　*Please contact for PSE Marked products 

PXGRMseries

●

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14

AMP 

Mitsubishi

Panasonic

JST 

3M

16

4-172092-3

XG4A-2031 

PS-20PE-D4T1-LP1 

HIF3BA­20PA­254DSA

FCN-704Q020-AU/M 

FCN364P024­AU（24P） *1

AXM220001 

FAP-2001-1204-OBS 

6201-020-256 

FRC5-C20S53T-OL 

RX-H201TD-1190 

3428­6002LCSC

4-172092-6

XG4A-4031 

PS-40PE-D4T1-LP1 

HIF3BA­40PA­254DSA

FCN-704Q040-AU/M 

FCN-364P040-AU 

AXM240001 

FAP-4001-1204-OBS 

6201-040-256 

FRC5-C40S53T-OL 

RX-H401TD-1190 

3432­6002LCSC

*1）24  

：
：

：

 I/O   I/O

OP  ：
N  ：

MP032 

0.32A

MP05 

0.5A

MP063 

0.63A

MP10 

1A

MP16 

1.6A

MP20 

2A

●MP Fuse  

SMP10 

1A

SMP16 

1.6A

SMP20 

2A

●SMP Fus   
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●Specification

Insulation Resistance

Withstand Voltage

Lightening Impulse

Vibration Resistant

Shock Resistant

Recommended Wire

Recommended Crimp terminal

Tightening Torque

Relay failure rate "P standard"

Ambient Temperature

Ambient Temperature

Relative Humidity

Installed Relay

Relay coil side (connector side)

Contact side (terminal blockside) MP/ SDP FUSE : Resistance load： AC125V­2A／DC30V­2A　　Inductive load：AC125V-2A／DC30V-2A

16points / 1 common

DC500V Mega more than 1000MΩ（*Between terminals and ground）

AC2000V（50/60Hz）1min（*Between terminals and ground）

1.2/50μs、4000V（*Between terminals and ground）

Frequency：10～55Hz, Double amplitude：1.5mm

491m/s2 More than 50G　（*Exept relay）

Maximum 2mm 2

0.8～1.2N・m（When using crimp terminal）

DC5V­10mA （frequency of opening/closing 12/min)

－20～＋55℃     -4 ~ 131F   *Operating

－25～＋70℃  -13 ~ 158F    *Storage

G7T­1112S（Omron）

Rating*1）

*1）Rating is not same as relay specifications.

Current

Common points

Common line
（WET Circuit）

Use

For Output D02

AC100V～240V  Load

DC5V～48V  Load

DC48V～200V  Load

Relay（Omron）

"a" contact：G7T­1112S

"b"contact：G7T­1012S

SSR（Omron）

G3TA­OD201S　DC24V

Voltage Specification 

●Relay / SSR combination list 

P4 FUSE : Resistance load： AC220V-2A／DC30V-2A　　Inductive load：AC220V-2A／DC30V-2A

DC24V

MAX 10A

R2 - 3.5

45 - 85%

G3TA-OA202SZ  DC24V

G3TA-ODX02S DC24V



5

●特 長●特 長
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●各部寸法／価格 ●各部寸法／価格 

●ご注文に際して ●ご注文に際して 

●一般仕様 ●一般仕様 

●海外規格仕様 ●海外規格仕様 

●使用例 ●使用例 

●アクセサリ ●アクセサリ 
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●搭載コネクー一覧 ●搭載コネクタ一覧 

●使用コネクタ一覧 ●使用コネクタ一覧 

●対応PLC入出力ユニット一覧●対応PLC入出力ユニット一覧
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AB

8

6

10
5

37
.5

10

70

4
15

0

225
240

69
.6

10

M3.510A

F16F15F14F13F12F11F10F9F8F7F6F5F4F3F2F1

CN1

SW1－SW8

ON

OFF

SW9－SW16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

B
C

80.1 （EK­ch）
72.4 （UK­c）

P4 Fuse

6

OPX ,ONX
*When using

16

AUTO

OFF

ON

A B C 

PSGRM16 8.2 24.8 11.5 

PXGRM16 7.3 30.3 12.6 

HTXGRM16 7  43.2 12.5

8

16 PXGRM ■ Single Fuse Protection Model

●



●特 長●特 長
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6

SW16SW15SW14SW13SW12SW11SW10SW9SW8SW7SW6SW5SW4SW3SW2SW1

F16F15F14F13F12F11F10F9F8F7F6F5F4F3F2F1

P
N

X1X10X11 X3X12 X4X13 X2X5

X15X14X13X12X11X10X9X8

103114125136

39

19

38

18

37

17

36

16

35

15

34

14

33

13

32

12

31

11

1415816N (­)P(+)

TB

CN

X9X6X14X7X15X8X16

X7 X16X5X4X3X2X1 X6

302928272625242320

1098765430

27 9 1

1

21

2

22

SW16SW15SW14SW13SW12SW11SW10SW9SW8SW7SW6SW5SW4SW2 SW2SW1

F16F15F13F12F11F10F9F8F7F6F5F4F3F2F1

P
N

X1X10X11 X3X12 X4X13 X2X5

X15X14X13X12X11X10X9X8

信号10信号3信号11信号4信号12信号5信号13信号6

39

19

38

18

37

17

36

16

35

15

34

14

33

13

32

12

31

11

信号14信号15信号8信号16電源(+)電源(­)

TB

CN

X9X6X14X7X15X8X16

X7 X16X5X4X3X2X1 X6

302928272625242320

1098765430

信号2信号7 信号9 信号1

1

21

2

22

20 22 24
21 23193

2 10
5 7 9 11

12
13

14
15

16
171

4 6 8 18

20 22 24
21 23193

2 10
5 7 9 11

12
13

14
15

16
171

4 6 8 18

*Only when 
using No.6 
Connector

コネクター記号6 
の時のみ 

F

F

X

SW

X

SW

X

X

＋ 

－ 

＋ 

－ 

SW16SW15SW14SW13SW12SW11SW10SW9SW8SW7SW6SW5SW4SW3SW2SW1

F16F15F14F13F12F11F10F9F8F7F6F5F4F3F2F1

P
N

X1X10X11 X3X12 X4X13 X2X5

X15X14X13X12X11X10X9X8

信号10信号3信号11信号4信号12信号5信号13信号6

39

19

38

18

37

17

36

16

35

15

34

14

33

13

32

12

31

11

信号14信号15信号8信号16電源(­)電源(+)

TB

CN

X9X6X14X7X15X8X16

X7 X16X5X4X3X2X1 X6

302928272625242320

1098765430

信号2信号7 信号9 信号1

1

21

2

22

SW16SW15SW14SW13SW12SW11SW10SW9SW8SW7SW6SW5SW4SW2 SW2SW1

F16F15F13F12F11F10F9F8F7F6F5F4F3F2F1

P
N

X1X10X11 X3X12 X4X13 X2X5

X15X14X13X12X11X10X9X8

103114125136

39

19

38

18

37

17

36

16

35

15

34

14

33

13

32

12

31

11

1415816P (+)N(­)

TB

CN

X9X6X14X7X15X8X16

X7 X16X5X4X3X2X1 X6

302928272625242320

1098765430

27 9 1

1

21

2

22

20 22 24
21 23193

2 10
5 7 9 11

12
13

14
15

16
171

4 6 8 18

20 22 24
21 23193

2 10
5 7 9 11

12
13

14
15

16
171

4 6 8 18

コネクター記号6 
の時のみ 

F

F

X

SW

X

SW

X

X

＋ 

－ 

＋ 

－ 

X1X9X2X10X3X11X4X12X5X13X6X14X7X15X8X16

22

2

21

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

20 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
TB

11

31

12

32

13

33

14

34

15

35

16

36

17

37

18

38

19

39

N
P

信号1信号9信号7 信号2
CN

電源(­) 電源(+) 信号16 信号8 信号15 信号14 信号6 信号13 信号5 信号12 信号4 信号11 信号3 信号10
20

193
2 10

5 7 9 11
12

13 15
14 16

171
4 6 8 18

ONAUTO

OFF

ONAUTO

OFF

X1X9X2X10X3X11X4X12X5X13X6X14X7X15X8X16

22

2

21

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

20 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

X6X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X16X7

TB
11

31

12

32

13

33

14

34

15

35

16

36

17

37

18

38

19

39

X8 X9 X10 X11 X12 X13 X14 X15

F1 F16

X6X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X16X7 X8 X9 X10 X11 X12 X13 X14 X15

F1 F16

N
P

197 2
CN

P(+) N (­) 16 8 15 14 6 13 5 12 4 11 3 10
20

193
2 10

5 7 9 11
12

13 15
14 16

171
4 6 8 18

X

X

＋ 

－ 

＋ 

－ 

X1X9X2X10X3X11X4X12X5X13X6X14X7X15X8X16

22

2

21

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

20 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
TB

11

31

12

32

13

33

14

34

15

35

16

36

17

37

18

38

19

39

N
P

 19 7  2
CN

N(­) P(+) 16 8 15 14  6 13 5 12  4 11  3 10
20

193
2 10

5 7 9 11
12

13 15
14 16

171
4 6 8 18

ONAUTO

OFF

ONAUTO

OFF

X1X9X2X10X3X11X4X12X5X13X6X14X7X15X8X16

22

2

21

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

20 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

X6X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X16X7

TB
11

31

12

32

13

33

14

34

15

35

16

36

17

37

18

38

19

39

X8 X9 X10 X11 X12 X13 X14 X15

F1 F16

X6X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X16X7 X8 X9 X10 X11 X12 X13 X14 X15

F1 F16

N
P

信号1信号9信号7 信号2
CN

電源(+) 電源(­) 信号16 信号8 信号15 信号14 信号6 信号13 信号5 信号12 信号4 信号11 信号3 信号10
20

193
2 10

5 7 9 11
12

13 15
14 16

171
4 6 8 18

X

X

＋ 

－ 

＋ 

－ 

PNP Output

NPN Output

WET PNP Output

NPN Output

●

*Only when 
using No.6 
Connector

WET   
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79.6 （EK­ch）
71.9 （UK­c）450

OFF

ON

10
70

4

10

69
.6

6

M3.510A

32313029282726

F32F31F30F29F28F27F26F25F24F23F22F21F20F19F18F17

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 2516151413121110987654321

SW1­ SW16 SW17­ SW32

CN

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16

435

17
0

52
.5

11
0

6

8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

A B C 

PSGRM32 8.2 24.8 11.5 

PXGRM32 7.3 30.3 12.6 

HTXGRM32 7  43.2 12.5

16

AUTO

OFF

ON

8

PXGRM ■ Single Fuse Protection Model32 

●

P4 Fuse
*When using

OPX ,ONX
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F17 F18 F19 F20 F21 F22 F23 F24 F25 F26 F27 F28 F29 F30 F31 F32

SW1

CN

X1X16 X31 X15 X30 X14 X25X13 X10X29 X12X28 X11X27 X26 X24 X23 X22 X21 X20 X19 X18 X17X9 X8 X7 X6 X5 X4 X3 X2

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 F17 F18 F19 F20 F21 F22 F23 F24 F25 F26 F27 F28 F29 F30 F31 F32

N
P

SW1 SW2 SW3 SW4 SW5 SW6 SW7 SW8 SW9 SW10 SW11 S W12 SW13 SW14 SW15 SW16 SW17 SW18 SW19 SW20 SW21 SW22 SW23 SW24 SW25 SW26 SW27 SW28 SW29 SW30 SW31 SW32

37

75

36

74

35

7340

2

39

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

38 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

X6X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X16X7

X32

TB

11

49

12

50

13

51

14

52

15

53

16

54

17

55

18

56

19

57

X8 X9 X10 X11 X12 X13 X14 X15
X22X17 X18 X19 X20 X21 X32X23 X24 X25 X26 X27 X28 X29 X30 X31

72

34

71

33

70

32

69

31

68

30

67

29

666564636261605958

282726252423222120A
TB
B

F

F

X

SW

X

X

CN
20

193
2 10

5 7 9 11
12

13
14

15
16

171
4 6 8 18 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36

21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35
40
39

38
37

(+) (­) 32 16 31 15 30 14 29 13 28 12 27 11 26 10 25 9 24 8 23 7 22 6 21 5 20 4 19 3 18 2 17 1

＋ 

－ 

＋ 

－ 

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 F17 F18 F19 F20 F21 F22 F23 F24 F25 F26 F27 F28 F29 F30 F31 F32

N
P

SW1 SW2 SW3 SW4 SW5 SW6 SW7 SW8 SW9 SW10 SW11 SW12 SW13 SW14 SW15 S W16 SW17 SW18 SW19 SW20 SW21 SW22 SW23 SW24 SW25 SW26 SW27 SW28 SW29 SW30 SW31 SW32

37

75

36

74

35

7340

2

39

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

38 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

X6X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X16X7

X1X32 X16 X31 X15 X30 X14 X25
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Caution

●
●

《出力用の使い方》琶
《 ─ 》

G3TA­OA202SZ / G3TA­ODX02S
3.0

Ambient Temperature（℃） 

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0
100806040200­20­30

G3TA­OD201S
3.0

Ambient Temperature（℃） 

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5
0.7

0
100806040200­20­30

P4
品名 
P403 
P405 
P413 
P420

最大安全通過電流 
0.3A 
0.5A 
1.3A 
2A

切断電流（*1琶
0.7A 
1A 
2A 
3A

*1）1分以内に切断する電流値 

● Do not remove or insert relay while power is on. It may cause a failure and electric shock.

● Be careful of wiring voltage and polarity of power or signal wires.  A wrong wiring may cause failure.
● Do not remove or insert connector while power is on. It may cause a failure and electric shock.
● Verify the connector is properly installed.

● Be careful for connector pin assignment indication.

● 0.8～1.2Ｎ ｍ 0.5Ｎ ｍ

1 5 10 12

1
A

B1

B

5 10 12

Bn 1.27mm

A1 A1 B1 … Bn­1 An BnAn

1（A1） 
Polarity mark n­1（An）

2（B1） n（Bn）

1 2 … n­2 n­1 n

《 》

《 》

Load Current (A)

Load Current (A)

16

16

●

●   
P4

P/N
P403 
P405 
P413 
P420

Rated Current
0.3A 
0.5A 
1.3A 
2A

Clearing Current（*1琶

0.7A 
1A 
2A 
3A

*1）Clearing current within 1 minute琶

MP
Current Capacity

110%

Fusing Spec.
135％  Within 6min
200％  Within 0.5 sec

SMP

110%
 300％  Within 0.5 sec

Current Capacity Fusing Spec.
135％  Within 6min
200％  Within 0.5 sec
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●搭載ヒューズ定格電流一覧 ●搭載ヒューズ定格電流一覧 

●搭載コネクー一覧 ●搭載コネクタ一覧 

●使用コネクタ一覧 ●使用コネクタ一覧 

●対応PLC⼊出力ユニット一覧●対応PLC⼊出力ユニット一覧

●リレー・SSR組合せ表●リレー・SSR組合せ表

●搭載ヒューズ定格電流一覧 ●搭載ヒューズ定格電流一覧 

●
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s. PSC Series is used for PLC connection
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●Accessories

Rail

End bracket

Rail end cap

P / N
UK­c

EK­ch
EK­b
UK­b

UK­ec
EK­ec

Rail
─
─

UK­c,EK­ch
UK­c,EK­ch

UK­c
EK­ch

Length (mm)
1000,1500,2000
1000,1500,2000

─
─
─
─

Packaging
10
10

100
100
50
50

Short bar

P / N
PXG­2YC

P10­（ ）SLC

Note
・

（ ）Terminal pole numbers

UK­ec EK­ec UK­b EK­b

UK­c

EK­ch

PXG­2YC

P10­（ ）SLC
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